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Behandlungen Physiotherapie

Klassische Massagetherapie

Art der Behandlung

Klassische Massage

Ganzkörpermassage

Sportmassage

26,39 €

79,00 €

39,90 €

20 Minuten

45 Minuten

30 Minuten

Zeit Selbstzahler-Preise

Behandlung Physiotherapie

Manuelle Lymphdrainage

Manuelle Lymphdrainage

Dorn Breuss Erstbehandlung

Dorn Breuss Folgebehandlung

20 Minuten

30 Minuten

45 Minuten

60 Minuten

30 Minuten

36,14 €

43,94 €

65,78 €

81,80 €

52,50 €

inkl. Anamnese


